
SensationalDevelopmenti
HOME PERMANENT
TECHNIQUE!

ultra Lovely#air
in 15minutes
waving time!

ULTRA LEADSThEWAYI Tomeetthedemandforafasterwavinghome
Permanent Ultra have introduced the revolutionary new ULTRA RAPiD:IfYouwanta quicker wave thatS safe,soft,simple, ask for the new ULTRARAPID: Experiencedhomepermerswillappreciate the new sensitive ULTRARAPIDwaving lotion,plustheexclusive ULTRALIQUID NEUTRALISER,which cuts down actual waving time to as little as 15 minutes.
ITs GUARANTEED ! The new ULTRA RAPIDHomePermanentand the
Zeatled
standard Ulcra Home Permanent, used by tens of thousands of New
women; are both sold by all chemists and cosmetic counters on an

absolute unconditional money-backguarantee of success and satisfactionfromSalmond & Spraggon Ltd,Wellington.

UltraXapia COMPESTE25/-REFILLonly12/6
The gentle standardULTRAinthe familiarblue Pack is also evailable everywhere: IN THEYELLOW PACK
ComplereKit25/- Refll12/6 (usewich anycurlers) 5.26

Saturday, January 30
Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6,30 p.m.

1ZB ws Sige gc m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9.6 Royal Tour Broadcast: Departureof H.M, the Queen
11. 0 Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott11.5 The Years in Song
11,15, Sports Results every quarter-hour
12. 2 p.m. Music Menu
12.45 Sports Summary2.2 Saturday Varieties3.0 Sports Summary4.1 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.45 Sports Summary
6. 0 Way Out West
6.45 Evening Star: Jan Mazurus

EVENING PROGRAMME
Mantovani and his Orchestra6. 0

6.15 Melodies of the Moment6.30 Radio Sports News
» ER Out of the Shadows
7.30 They Lived Dangerously7.45 ede lee8 9 Royal Tour Reporters. 9 it’s in the Bag$.39 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
9. 9 Variety for Saturday Stay-at-Homes
9.30 The All Blacks in Britain, by JimParker
B.a7 Liiin Commentary10, 0 Stop the Music70.30 14ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Cricket: N.Z. v. South Africa

2ZBse6m
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
3. 0 Sports Session
9. 5 Royal Tour Broadcast: Departureof H.M. the Queen
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Race Results every quarter-hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Saturday Afternoon Variety3.0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5.30 News from the Zoo (C, J. Cutler}

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. O Out of the Shadows
7.30 They Lived Dangerously7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter
8. 9 it’s in the Bag
8.39 Spin a Yarn, Sailor8.54 Silks and Saddles
3. 0 Light Variety
8.30 All Blacks in the British Isles (JimParker)
9.45 London Commentary10. Q Latest from Overseas
10.15 Tune Time from the Studios of
MLV.
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Cricket: South Africa vy. N.Z.

3ZB we am
6. O a.m. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)Sports Summary
9. 5 Royal Tour Broadcast: Departureof H.M. the Queen
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B, Tur-bott

11.30 Sports Cancellations12. G0 Lunch Session
12 35 p.m.
Light Variety throughout the after-
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Sports Summary

Sports Summary
Sports SummaryJunior Time
Sergeant Crosby
The Keynotes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music Magazine
Keeping Up with the World (Happi
Radio Sports NewsOut of the Shadows
They Lived DangerouslyThe Dark God
Qn Stage Tonight
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
The intruder
Something New
Stanley Biack’s Orchestra
Jim Parker Discusses Ail Blacks in

11.15 Sports Results every quarter-hour

;

e British Isles
London Commentary
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
Late Eveninz RequestsCricket: N.Z. v. South
ourth Test)

Africa

DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

. O a.m. Breakfast Session15 Cricket Results: N.Z. v, SouthAfrica
P

7.35 Morning Star8.0 Racing and Sporting Preview

9. & Royal Tour Broadcast: Departureof H.M. the Queen
10.456 Harmony with Orchestras
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turebott
11.15 Race Results every quarter-hour
11.30 4ZB Canceilation Service
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
2. 0 Radio Variety
2.30 Southland Requests
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Reser ved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Knowe
, ledge ‘EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 New Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 They Lived Dangerously
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter8.9 It’s in the Bag
8.39 Spin a Yarn, Sailor8.54 Customer’s Corner
9. 9 Reserved
9.24 Stanley Black and his Piano and
Orchestra
9.30 All Blacks in the British Isles, byJim Parker
9.45 London Commentary10. O Reserved
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
Dance
11. 0 Rhythm on Record11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
Dance
11.45 Party Pops12. O Cricket: N.Z. v, South Africa at
Johannesburg

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.30 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)9. & Royai Tour Broadcast: Departureof H.M. the Queen
11. 0 Accent on Strings
11.15 Race Results every quarter-hour11.26 Sports Cancellations11.30 Highlights from Musical Comedy12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Queen’s Day1. 0 Sports Summary
2. 0 Light Orchestral Spotlight2.30 Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Captain Danger
5.45 Hawa ian Serenade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Teatime Tunes 4

830 Sports Roundup
©

AS Famous Fortunes
7.15 Office Wife7.30 They Lived Dangerously (first‘ broadcast) ;

7.465 A Place of Honour8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter
8. 9 Now It Can Be Told839 Variety Time
8.54 Songs from Scotland9. 0 Reserved :

8.30 A:l Blacks in the British Isles
9.46 The Trio Los Panchos10. O Stars of the British Variety Stage
10.30 Close down

CRICKET
Over-by-over reports on the second day's.
play in the fourth Test, N.Z. vy. South Africa,
will be broadcast by ZB stations, starting
at midnight and continuing until 5.30 a.m.

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

Stanley Black, one time conductor
of the BBC Dance Orchestra, has had
a varied career in the world of popular

1} music. He was associated with such
orchestras as Harry Roy’s and Bert
Ambrose's as pianist, and prior to the
war turned to orchestration, He later
formed an orchestra to interpret his
arrangements and his effective piano
renditions, This talented musician wil]
he heard from ‘ZB. tonight at 9.24,A +
At 7,30 this evening, 2ZA will pre-
sent the first

broadeast
of "They: Lived

Dangerously."

ROGER CLIMPSON, who plays the part of
ex-burglar Charlie Austin in the ZB serial"The Grey Goose," now being heard from
the ZBs on Mondays, Wednesdays and Fri
days, and from 2ZA on Thursdays and

Fridays


